

MATERIALE TAMPLARIE

I.D.: 88620697

Data publicarii	26.10.23	Coduri CPV	44100000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 5.745,91 RON - 5.745,91 RON

Descriere: 1. PFL DUR 2.8 (2.75X1.7) IMPORT FAZ (10101283) BUC 10 55.00 550.00 2. TEGO ROMPLY PLOP 21MM A+B (2.5X1.25) (10302649) BUC 10 315.00 3150.00 3. **SURUB CAP INECAT 3.5X18 (10200138) BUC 2500 0.07 165.00 4. **SURUB CAP INECAT 3.5X30 (10200147) BUC 2500 0.10 255.00 5. **SURUB CAP INECAT 3.5X50 (10200188) BUC 2500 0.14 347.50 6. SET 32 BITI+ SUPORT MAGNETIC 1/4 RAIDER (11164352) SET 5 36.28 181.40 7. TRUSA BURGHIE FREZA 15/20/25/30/35 (11178941) BUC 2 163.03 326.06 8. CUTTER INTERLOCK 18M LM.LUNGA (11102730) BUC 10 29.42 294.20 9. REZERVA LAME CUTTER, 18 MM, 10 BUC -SET (11115863) BUC 5 4.63 23.15 10. **BALAMA USA APLICATA 110° +PLAC H=0 FERR (10207918) SET 100 2.94 293.70 11. A803 FOLIE CANT ARIN 21 50M/ROLA 10203524 BUC 5 31.98 159.90
